
2012 Participating Schools and Attorney Advisors

School/Team Teacher/Coach Attorney Advisor

Flushing High School Tracy Taylor 810-591-3738 Keri Middleditch (248) 203-6800 
tracy.taylor@flushing.k12.mi.us 

Genesee High School Mike Ribant 810-591-1450 Dave Clark (810) 235-5333
mribant@geneseeschools.org Robin Wheaton (810) 232-0991

Grand Blanc High School Christine Mienkwic 810-591-6389 Randy Petrides (810) 257-3213
cmienkwi@grandblancschools.org 

Hamady High School Tammy Wylie 810-280-1618 I’Lanta Robbins (810) 766-7146
 twylie@hamadyhawks.net  

Lake Fenton High School Jeffery A. Mills 810-625-2328 Kurtis Brown (810) 720-4000
jmills@lake-fenton.k12.mi.us

Northern High School Jeff Payne & Anita Harrison 810-760-1780 Torchio Feaster (810) 424-4050
jpayne@flintschools.org
aharrison@flintschools.org  

Southern Genesee Tony Brown  810-813-0911 Brett Howell (810) 953-3846
Forensics Team castbrown@yahoo.com

K.C. Baran
James Ellis


